EXHIBIT A CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE San Diego Unified Port District

By signin	g this form, the authorized agent or	broker certifies	s the following:				
	Policy or Policies described below re) in force at this time.	have been issue	ed by the noted Insurer(s)	[Insurance Company(ies)] to the Insured and			
(2) As re	As required in the Insured's agreement(s) with the District, the policies include, or have been endorsed to include, the						
	coverages or conditions of coverage <i>noted on page 2 of this certificate.</i> Signed copies of <i>all</i> endorsements issued to effect require coverages or conditions of coverage are attached to this						
	certificate.						
	Return this form t	c/o Ebi P.O. Bo Duluth, Email:	ego Unified Port Distric x BPO ox 100085 – 185 , GA 30096 – OR – portofsandiego@ebix.c -866-866-6516				
Name and	d Address of Insured (Consultan	it)	SDUPD Agreement Number:				
			This certificate applies to all operations of named insureds on District property in connection with all agreements between the District and Insured.				
CO LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	POLICY NO.	DATES	LIMITS			
	Commercial General Liability		Commencement Date:	Each Occurrence:			
	Occurrence Form Claims-made Form Retro Date Liquor Liability Deductible/SIR: \$		Expiration Date:	\$ General Aggregate: \$			
	Commercial Automobile Liability		Commencement Date:	Each Occurrence:			
	All AutosOwned AutosNon-Owned & Hired Autos		Expiration Date:	\$			
	Workers' Compensation –		Commencement Date:	E.L. Each Accident \$			
	Statutory Employer's Liability		Expiration Date:	E.L. Disease Each Employee \$			
				E.L. Disease Policy Limit \$			
	Excess/Umbrella Liability		Commencement Date:	Each Occurrence: \$			
			Expiration Date:	General Aggregate: \$			
CO LTR	COMPANIES AFFORDING COVERAGE		RAGE	A. M. BEST RATING			
Α							
В							
С							
D							
A. M. Bes	t Financial Ratings of Insurance Com	panies Affording	Coverage Must be A-VII o	or better unless approved in writing by the District.			
Name and Address of Authorized Agent(s) or Broker(s)			E-mail Address:				
			Phone:	Fax Number:			
			Signature of Authorized Agent(s) or Broker(s)				

Agreement No. xxx; Exhibit A
Service Provider: xxx
Requesting Department: Waterfront Arts & Activation Page 1 of 2

Date:

SAN DIEGO UNIFIED PORT DISTRICT

REQUIRED INSURANCE ENDORSEMENT

ENDORSEMENT NO.	EFFECTIVE DATE	POLICY NO.				
NAMED INSURED:						
GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF AGREEMENT(S) AND/OR ACTIVITY(IES): All written agreements, contracts and leases with the San Diego Unified Port District and any and all activities or work performed on district premises						

Notwithstanding any inconsistent statement in the policy to which this endorsement is attached or in any endorsement now or hereafter attached thereto, it is agreed as follows:

- 1. The San Diego Unified Port District, its officers, agents, and employees are additional insureds in relation to those operations, uses, occupations, acts, and activities described generally above, including activities of the named insured, its officers, agents, employees or invitees, or activities performed on behalf of the named insured.
- 2. Insurance under the policy(ies) listed on this endorsement is primary and no other insurance or self-insured retention carried by the San Diego Unified Port District will be called upon to contribute to a loss covered by insurance for the named insured.
- 3. This endorsement shall include a waiver of transfer of rights of recovery against the San Diego Unified Port District ("Waiver of Subrogation").
- 4. The policy(ies) listed on this endorsement will apply separately to each insured against whom claim is made or suit is brought except with respect to the limits of the insurer's liability.
- 5. As respects the policy(ies) listed on this endorsement, with the exception of cancellation due to nonpayment of premium, thirty (30) days written notice by certified mail, return receipt requested, will be given to the San Diego Unified Port District prior to the effective date of cancellation. In the event of cancellation due to nonpayment of premium, ten (10) days written notice shall be given.

Except as stated above, and not in conflict with this endorsement, nothing contained herein shall be held to waive, alter or extend any of the limits, agreements or exclusions of the policy(ies) to which this endorsement applies.

(NAME OF INSURANCE COMPANY)

(SIGNATURE OF INSURANCE COMPANY AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE)

MAIL THIS ENDORSEMENT AND NOTICES OF CANCELLATION:

San Diego Unified Port District c/o Ebix BPO P.O. Box 100085 - 185 Duluth, GA 30096 - OR -Email to: portofsandiego@ebix.com

Fax: 1-866-866-6516

Agreement No. xxx; Exhibit A Service Provider: xxx Requesting Department: Waterfront Arts & Activation